
Imię i nazwisko Klub
Category   K15
1. Katarína Košutová SVK 0:36:18 3 0:46:05 4 7 1:22:23
2. Veronika Dolníková SVK 0:49:13 3 1:06:05 4 7 1:55:18
3. Akvile Koženiauskaite LTU 1:11:00 3 1:15:46 4 7 2:26:46

Category   K19
1. Alžběta Lehárová CZE 0:41:51 5 0:51:25 5 10 1:33:16
2. Pavla Šrůtová CZE 0:49:11 5 0:51:11 5 10 1:40:22
3. Pavla Horová CZE 0:43:29 5 1:04:30 5 10 1:47:59
4. Sarka Jelinkova CZE 0:59:13 5 0:54:04 5 10 1:53:17
5. Petra Lněničková CZE 0:50:08 5 1:07:56 5 10 1:58:04
6. Anna Pilarczyk PZRS 1:06:19 5 1:09:45 5 10 2:16:04
7. Małgorzata Stankiewicz AZY 1:29:10 5 1:38:51 5 10 3:08:01
8. Dorota Stankiewicz PZRS 0:53:52 5 0:56:40 3 8 1:50:32

Category   K21
1. Michaela Gomzyk Omová CZE 0:45:45 5 0:55:23 5 10 1:41:08
2. Hana Wurzelová CZE 0:49:07 5 0:56:09 5 10 1:45:16
3. Agata Kulicka PZRS 0:55:50 5 0:59:43 5 10 1:55:33
4. Magdalena Dura PZRS 0:54:05 5 1:08:15 5 10 2:02:20
5. Agnieszka Deptulska TSRS 0:54:38 5 1:11:46 5 10 2:06:24
6. Urszula Byrdy PZRS 1:09:19 5 1:06:43 5 10 2:16:02
7. Aleksandra Czerwińska LIS 1:05:17 5 1:15:53 5 10 2:21:10
8. Alžbeta Stehlíková SVK 1:04:24 5 1:21:35 5 10 2:25:59
9. Ria Stančíková SVK 1:08:00 5 1:34:54 5 10 2:42:54

Category   K35
1. Leona Soukupová CZE 1:17:56 5 1:01:51 5 10 2:19:47
2. Miriam Králová SVK 0:59:48 5 1:34:04 5 10 2:33:52
3. Jana Omová CZE 1:18:21 5 1:16:12 5 10 2:34:33
4. Marcela Šrůtová CZE 1:05:53 5 1:32:17 5 10 2:38:10
5. Mária Fekiačová SVK 1:23:11 5 1:21:15 5 10 2:44:26
6. Anna Šimečková SVK 1:10:59 5 1:16:42 4 9 2:27:41
7. Ingrid Stančíková SVK 1:24:01 4 1:42:45 5 9 3:06:46

Category   M15
1. Paulius Vidžiunas LTU 0:36:12 4 0:37:08 4 8 1:13:20
2. Martin Šimáček CZE 0:34:47 4 0:42:50 4 8 1:17:37
3. Matúš Filo SVK 0:44:02 4 0:50:05 4 8 1:34:07
4. Ignas Gabšys LTU 0:57:09 4 0:48:35 4 8 1:45:44
5. Maciej Chabros AZY 0:38:13 3 1:15:44 4 7 1:53:57
6. Adam Král SVK 0:52:38 4 1:09:22 3 7 2:02:00
7. Przemysław Wicher BSRS 1:33:11 4 2:15:00 0 4 3:48:11
8. Mateusz Hodur BSRS 2:35:00 0 1:44:06 3 3 4:19:06

Międzynarodowe Zawody "Jurassic Cup" 3-5.06.2010 Złoty  Potok

Klasyfikacja generalna

1 etap 2 etap Łącznie



Category   M19
1. Patryk Niedźwiecki PZRS 0:40:20 5 0:50:24 5 10 1:30:44
2. Martin Košut SVK 0:40:08 5 0:51:45 5 10 1:31:53
3. Jakub Lněnička CZE 0:43:28 5 0:50:55 5 10 1:34:23
4. Roman Borovička CZE 0:38:24 5 0:58:07 5 10 1:36:31
5. Ondřej Šimáček CZE 0:39:25 5 0:57:09 5 10 1:36:34
6. Jakub Kuriak SVK 0:44:07 5 1:00:14 5 10 1:44:21
7. Adrian Niedźwiecki AZY 0:59:56 5 0:51:39 5 10 1:51:35
8. Mateusz Szczypior PZRS 0:40:59 5 1:16:01 5 10 1:57:00
9. Martin Zacharovský SVK 0:48:04 5 1:09:47 5 10 1:57:51
10. Matěj Sommer CZE 0:58:59 5 1:03:14 5 10 2:02:13
11. Mateusz Deptulski PZRS 0:54:26 5 1:07:57 5 10 2:02:23
12. Adan Bezděk SVK 1:03:36 5 1:02:26 5 10 2:06:02
13. Wojciech Gontarz AZY 1:39:33 4 1:21:18 4 8 3:00:51
14. Piotr Nalepko PZRS 1:26:10 2 1:05:32 5 7 2:31:42

Category   M21
1. Andriy Gomzyk CZE 0:39:47 6 0:42:50 6 12 1:22:37
2. Martin Baier CZE 0:37:53 6 0:48:00 6 12 1:25:53
3. Jakub Oma CZE 0:35:43 6 0:50:40 6 12 1:26:23
4. Szymon Ławecki PZRS 0:38:56 6 0:49:20 6 12 1:28:16
5. Petr Matula CZE 0:43:03 6 0:55:13 6 12 1:38:16
6. Paweł Janiak PZRS 0:53:08 6 0:48:02 6 12 1:41:10
7. Peter Viskup SVK 0:51:16 6 0:52:56 6 12 1:44:12
8. Krzysztof Jaroszewicz KRS 0:49:49 6 1:03:01 6 12 1:52:50
9. Marek Kubisiak PZRS 0:49:52 6 1:05:08 6 12 1:55:00
10. Ondřej Stehlík SVK 0:48:22 6 1:08:14 6 12 1:56:36
11. Radosław Bala PZRS 0:58:09 6 0:58:45 6 12 1:56:54
12. Juraj Turský SVK 0:54:49 6 1:11:10 6 12 2:05:59
13. Peter Jurcik SVK 0:56:20 6 1:10:28 6 12 2:06:48
14. Mateusz Szymanek AZY 1:05:05 6 1:21:03 6 12 2:26:08
15. Michał Dyrka KRS 1:15:45 6 1:17:32 4 10 2:33:17

Category   M40
1. Remigijus Masilionis LTU 0:42:05 5 1:02:05 5 10 1:44:10
2. Jozef Král SVK 0:52:18 5 1:01:01 5 10 1:53:19
3. David Williams RSGB 1:00:37 5 1:01:30 5 10 2:02:07
4. Tomasz Deptulski TSRS 1:06:34 5 1:07:17 5 10 2:13:51
5. Miroslav Oravec SVK 1:00:06 5 1:25:58 5 10 2:26:04
6. Adam Dyrka KRS 1:29:09 5 1:25:47 5 10 2:54:56

Category   M50
1. Milan Mitelman SVK 0:39:15 5 1:00:41 5 10 1:39:56
2. Ján Turský SVK 0:44:20 5 1:00:27 5 10 1:44:47
3. Jozef Fekiač SVK 0:44:10 5 1:05:45 5 10 1:49:55
4. Jozef Šimeček SVK 0:54:35 5 0:55:35 5 10 1:50:10
5. Jan Gracjasz SED 0:44:30 5 1:05:46 5 10 1:50:16
6. Zbigniew Mądrzyński LIS 0:49:29 5 1:06:05 5 10 1:55:34
7. Tomasz Owczarski CHOJ 1:01:49 5 1:21:31 5 10 2:23:20
8. Władysław Pietrzykowsk BSRS 1:09:41 5 1:19:14 5 10 2:28:55
9. Pavel Šrůta CZE 1:23:33 3 0:58:00 3 6 2:21:33



Category K18 Czas Ilość PK
1. Alžběta Lehárová Czechy 57'51 8
2. Pavla Horová Czechy 68'47 8
3. Petra Lněničková Czechy 74'58 8
4. Akvile Koženiauskaite Litwa 76'18 8
5. Natalia Dyzio Polska 78'48 8
6. Katarína Košutová Słowacja 83'20 8
7. Veronika Dolníková Słowacja 103'41 8
8. Dorota Stankiewicz Polska 93'00 3

Category K20
1. Sarka Jelinkova Czechy 63'24 8
2. Anna Pilarczyk Polska 75'25 8
3. Pavla Šrůtová Czechy 76'16 8
4. Urszula Byrdy Polska 77'33 8
5. Małgorzata Stankiewicz Azymut Siedliska 89'48 8

Category K21
1. Michaela Gomzyk Omová Czechy 41'14 9
2. Agata Kulicka Polska 52'03 9
3. Magdalena Dura Polska 60'47 9
4. Alžbeta Stehlíková Słowacja 69'26 9
5. Hana Wurzelová Czechy 73'07 9
6. Ria Stančíková Słowacja 85'37 9
7. Agnieszka Deptulska Tczew 88'51 9

Category K35
1. Miriam Králová Słowacja 64'35 7
2. Mária Fekiačová Słowacja 72'39 7
3. Jana Omová Czechy 72'40 7
4. Leona Soukupová Czechy 79'34 7
5. Marcela Šrůtová Czechy 82'33 7
6. Anna Šimečková Słowacja 86'14 7
7. Ingrid Stančíková Słowacja 77'00 5
- Hanna Słomska Orka Gdynia 120'00 0

Category M18
1. Piotr Nalepko Polska 48'39 9
2. Martin Košut Słowacja 49'33 9
3. Ondřej Šimáček Czechy 49'57 9
4. Patryk Niedźwiecki Polska 53'09 9
5. Bartosz Bystry Junior Ochędzyn 54'08 9
6. Roman Borovička Czechy 54'09 9
7. Algirdas Bartkevičius Litwa 55'00 9
8. Jakub Lněnička Czechy 56'26 9
9. Martin Zacharovský Słowacja 63'17 9
10. Maciej Rejniak Junior Ochędzyn 66'51 9
11. Martin Šimáček Czechy 75'22 9
12. Mateusz Deptulski Polska 75'34 9
13. Adan Bezděk Słowacja 78'05 9
14. Ignas Gabšys Litwa 83'07 9
15. Wojciech Gontarz Azymut Siedliska 96'45 9
16. Matěj Sommer Czechy 79'16 8
17. Jakub Kuriak Słowacja 89'02 8
18. Matúš Filo Słowacja 116'09 7
19. Paulius Vidžiunas Litwa 75'39 6
20. Adam Král Słowacja 108'15 5
- Przemysław Wicher Bielsko Biała 120'00 0
- Mateusz Hodur Bielsko Biała 120'00 0
- Maciej Chabros Azymut Siedliska 120'00 0
- Jarosław Piela Azymut Siedliska 120'00 0

VI Mistrzostwa Polski w Foxoringu 3,5 MHz
6.06.2010 r. Złoty Potok



Category M21
1. Andriy Gomzyk Czechy 50'15 11
2. Petr Matula Czechy 55'36 11
3. Paweł Janiak Polska 57'15 11
4. Martin Baier Czechy 58'28 11
5. Jakub Oma Czechy 59'35 11
6. Ondřej Stehlík Słowacja 60'09 11
7. Marek Kubisiak Polska 69'17 11
8. Adrian Niedźwiecki Azymut Siedliska 72'14 11
9. Szymon Ławecki Polska 75'10 11
10. Mateusz Rejniak Junior Ochędzyn 103'09 10
11. Juraj Turský Słowacja 92'46 6
12. Radosław Bala Polska 37'38 4
- Peter Viskup Słowacja 120'00 0

Category M40
1. Peter Jurcik Słowacja 46'45 8
2. Remigijus Masilionis Litwa 55'00 8
3. David Williams Wielka Brytania 55'43 8
4. Jozef Král Słowacja 60'32 8
5. Tomasz Deptulski Tczew 68'24 8
6. Miroslav Oravec Słowacja 84'36 8

Category M50
1. Ján Turský Słowacja 42'26 6
2. Jozef Šimeček Słowacja 42'36 6
3. Jozef Fekiač Słowacja 44'15 6
4. Milan Mitelman Słowacja 44'28 6
5. Władysław Pietrzykowsk Bielsko Biała 53'03 6
6. Tomasz Owczarski WKS Chojnice 84'28 6
7. Jan Gracjasz Pogoń Siedlce 52'09 5
8. Pavel Šrůta Czechy 96'59 2


